COCKTAILS
CLASSICOS / CLASSICS

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Espumante, Agua com Gés
Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Soda Water

Bloody Mary

Vodka Absolut, Sumo de Lim&o, Sumo de Tomate
Vodka Absolut, Lemon Juice, Tomato Juice

Caipirinha

Lima, Cachaga, Xarope de Aglcar
Lime, Sugarcane Liquor, Sugar Syrup

Daiquiri

Rum Havana Club 3 Anos, Lima, Xarope de Agticar
Rum Havana Club 3 Years, Lime, Sugar Syrup

Dry Martini

Gin Beefeater, Martini Extra Seco
Gin Beefeater, Martini Dry

Gin Fizz

Gin Beefeater, lima, agucar e soda
Beefeater gin, lime, sugar and soda

Long Island Iced Tea

13€

13€

13€

10€

13€

10€

13€

Gin Beefeater, Tequila Olmeca, Vodka Absolut, Rum Havana Club 3 Anos, Triple Sec, Xarope de

Agticar, Sumo de Limao, Coca-Cola

Gin Beefeater, Tequila Olmeca, Vodka Absolut, Rum Havana Club 3 Years, Triple Sec, Sugar Syrup,

Lemon Juice, Coca-Cola

Manhattan

Rye Whisky, Vermute Seco, Angustura Bitter
Rye Whisky, Dry Vermute, Angustura Bitter

Margarita

Tequila Olmeca, Cointreau, Sumo de Limao
Tequila Olmeca, Cointreau, Lemon Juice

Mojito

Rum Havana Club 3 Anos, Lima, Aglcar, Hortels, Soda
Rum Havana Club 3 Years, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Soda Water

Moscow Mule

Vodka, Sumo de Lima, Ginger Beer
Vodka, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer

Negroni

Gin Beefeater, Campari, Vermute Tinto
Gin Beefeater, Campari, Vermute Red

Old Fashioned

Bourbon Whiskey, Angostura Bitter, Agticar
Bourbon Whisky, Angostura Bitter, Sugar

13€

10€

10€

15€

13€

10€

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se no for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |

recos com IVA incluido 3 taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamacdes

Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be charge if not asked by the client or unused by the same | All taxes included at legal

rates. | We have complaints book



Pisco Sour 13€
Pisco, Clara de Ovo, Sumo de Limé&o, Xarope de Aglicar

Pisco, Egg White, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

Porto Ténico 12€

Porto Seco, Agua Ténica, Limao, Hortela
Dry Port Wine, Tonic Water, Lemon, Mint

COCKTAIL'S SEM ALCOOL/ MOCKTAIL'S
Lisboa 8¢

Sumo de Lima, Sumo de Laranja, Sumo de Ananés, Polpa de Maracuj3, baunilha e
roma

Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Passion Fruit, Vanilla and
Promegranate pulp

Shirley Temple &€
Ginger ale, Grenadine

Ginger ale, Grenadine

Virgin Caipirinha 8¢
Sumo de Lima, Xarope de Agticar, Sprite

Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Sprite

Virgin Mojito 8€
Sumo de Lima, Xarope de Agticar, A'gua com Gas, Hortela

Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Sparkling Water, Mint

COCKTAIL’'S DE AUTOR / ARTISAN COCKTAIL'S

15€
Blue Pearl s

Gin Beefeater, Lima, Blue Coragéo, Aglicar, Clara de Ovo
Gin Beefeater, Lime, Blue Coragao, Sugar, Egg White

Caravela 15€

Licor Beirdo, Medronho, Cachaga, Ginja, Lima, Especiarias, Xarope de Agtcar
Portuguese Herbs Liquor, Arbutus Brandy, Sugarcane Liquor, Cherry Liquor, Lime, Spices, Sugar

Hendrick's Sour 14€

Gin Hendrick’s, Butterfly Pea Tea, limao, pepino
Hendrick’s gin, Butterfly Pea Tea, lemon, cucumber

Jardins Proibidos 15€

Gin Gb, licor Beirdo, Butterfly Pea Tea, clara de ovo, Xarope de Agticar, Togarashi
Gin Gb, Beirgo lycor, Butterfly Pea Tea, egg white, Sugar Syrup, Togarashi

Pornstar Martini by Verride 7€

Baunilha, Maracuja, Vodka Absolut, Sumo de Laranja, Espumante
Vanilla, Passion Fruit, Vodka Absolut, Orange Juice, Sparkling Wine

The Cure 16€

Gin Amicis, Manjericdo, Gengibre, Limao, Lima, Hortels, Xarope de Aclcar, Tabasco
Gin Amicis, Basil, Ginger, Lemon, Lime, Mint, Sugar Syrup, Tabasco

The Throne 18€

Rum Zacapa 23, Malibu, ananés, hortels, caramelo
Zacapa 23 rum, Malibu, pineapple, mint, caramel

Zacapa Sunset 7€

Rum Zacapa 23, Frangelico, Angostura Bitter, laranja desidratada, chocolate 70% cacau
Zacapa 23 rum, Frangelico, Angostura bitter, dehydrated Orange, 70% cocoa chocolate

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se nio for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |
ecos com IVA incluido & taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamacses
Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be charge if not asked by the client or unused by the same | All taxes included at
legal rates. | We have complaints book



SANGRIA

1t
Belvedere 40€
Vodka Belvedere pure Naked, Melancia, Hortels, Pepino, Morango e dguia ténica
Belvedere pure Naked Vodka, Watermelon, Mint, Cucumber, Stawberry, Tonic Water
Branca / White 22€
Pink (Gin Beefeater Pink) 32€
Gin Beefeater Pink, Xarope de Agtcar, Sumo de Lima, Agua Ténica, Espumante Rosé
Gin Beefeater Pink, Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice, Tonic Water, Rosé Sparkling Wine
Tinta / Red 22€
Espumante / Sparkling 28€

CERVEJAS / BEERS
PRESSAO/ DRAFT
Heineken 0,30cl 5€
Heineken o,50c| 8¢
GARRAFA/ BOTTLE
Heineken b€
Sagres 4€
Sagres Preta / Stout 5€
Sagres sem Alcool/ Alcohol free 4€
SIDRA / CIDER
Strongbow Maca /Apple 4€
APERITIVOS / APERITIFS

5cl
Carlo Alberto Reserva White Vermouth 9€
Carlo Alberto Reserva Red Vermounth 9€
Martini Bianco 6€
Martini Extra Dry 6€
Martini Rosso 6€

AMARGOS / BITTERS

Amaro Ramazzotti 10€
Campari 8¢
Dubonnet 6€
Fernet Branca 9€
Jagermeister 9€
Pimm’s 8¢

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se no for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |
recos com IVA incluido 3 taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamacaes
Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be charge if not asked by the client or unused by the same | All taxes included at
legal rates. | We have complaints book



ANISADOS / PASTIS
Pernod 9€

Ricard 9€

ESPIRITUOSOS / SPIRIT 'S

GIN 5¢l

Beefeater 10€
Beefeater 24 12€
Beefeater London Garden 14€
Beefeater Burrough ’s Reserve 19€
Bombay Saphire 12€
BullDog 15€
Chase GB Extra Dry 14€
Gin Mare 15€
G'Vine Floraison 16€
Hendrick’s 15€
Martin Millers 14€
Monkey 47 17€
Monkey 47 Slow Gin 17€
Plymouth 15€
Sharish Pera Rocha (PT) 14€
Tanqueray 10 15€
VODKA 5cl

Absolut 10€
Beluga Noble 18€
Belvedere Lake Bartezek 19€
Belvedere Pure Naked 17€
Belvedere Smogory Forest 19€
Ciroc 14€
Eristoff Black 16€
Grey Goose 17€

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se ndo for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |
cos com IVA incluido & taxa legal ispomos de livro de reclamagges

Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be

legal rates. | We

t asked by the client or unused by the same | All taxes included at
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RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Havana Club 3

Havana Club 7

Plantation 3 Stars

Zacapa XO

TEQUILA/MEZCAL/PISCO
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Mezcal Montelobos
Olmeca Silver
Olmeca Reposado

Pisco 1615 Puro Quebranta

WHISKY 'S

ESCOCES / SCOTCH
Ardbeg 10 anos
Chivas Regal 12 Anos
Chivas Regal 18 Anos
Cutty Sark
Glenmorangie 10 anos
James Martin 32 anos
Johnnie Walker Red
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
J&B
Royal Salute 21 Anos

Teachers Highland Cream

ne
ne
12€
12€

25€

n€

12€

22€
12€
25€
8€
19€
77€
10€
14€
38¢€
8€
32¢€

9€

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se nio for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |

recos com IVA incluido a taxa legal
Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be charge if not as|
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IRLANDES / IRISH
Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills 10 Single Malt
Bushmills Triple Distilled
Jameson
Jameson 18 Anos

Kilbeggan

AMERICANO / AMERICAN

Bullet Rye
Jack Daniel's
Jim Beam Double Oak

CANADIANO / CANADIAN

Canadian Club

TAIWAN

Kavalan Port Cask Finish Single Malt
JAPONES / JAPANESE

Nika Taketsuru Pure Malt

MALTE / MALT

Cardhu 12 Anos

Glenrothes Vintage

Lagavulin 16 Anos

Laphroig 10 Anos

The Balvenie 12 Anos Doble Wood
The Glenlivet Founder's Reserve

The Macallan Double Cask 12 Anos

10€
15€
10€

8¢
27€

ne

13€
n€

2€

9€

24€

20€

16€
18€
24€
20€
19€
15€

23€

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebids, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se nio for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |

recos com IVA incluido & taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamacses

Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be charge if not asked by the client or unused by the same | Al taxes included at
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AGUARDENTES / BRANDYS

VINICA / GRAPE

Adega Velha XO 12 Anos

Alianga XO 40

Brandy Macieira Colecio de Autor
CR&F Reserva

Magistra

Ysabel Regina

FRUTA / FRUIT
Calvados Berneroy /Apple
Phigus / Fig
Kirsch Beveland Cereja /Cherry
Medronho MAD / Arbutus

Williamine Morand Péra /Pear

GRAPPA
Cellini Bianca
Cellini Oro

Nonino

COGNAC
Courvoisier XO
Hennessy V.S.
Hennessy X.O.
Martell VS
Martell VSOP

ARMAGNAC

Janneau VSOP
Chabot XO Gold Coeur

5cl

16€
28€
7€
9€
33€

19€

10€
10€
10€
12€

16€

8¢
10€

13€

25€
13€
42€
12¢€

14€

13€

23€

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se no for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |

reos com IVA incluido 3 taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamacaes
Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be charg
legal rates. | We have complaints book
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LICORES / LIQUORS

PORTUGUESES/ PORTUGUESE
Améndoa Amarga
Ginja
Licor Beirdo

INTERNACIONAIS/ INTERNACIONAL

Amaretto Disaronno
Baileys

Cointreau
Drambuie
Frangelico

Galiano

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Limoncello Villa Massa
Malibu

Safari

Tia Maria

VINHOS FORTIFICADOS
FORTIFIED WINES

SETUBAL
Bacalhéa Moscatel Roxo

MADEIRA
Madeira Barbeito Boal 10 anos

PORTO / PORT

Duorum Vintage
Niepoort Ruby
Sandeman LBV
Taylor's Chip Dry

Vallado 10 anos

6cl

6€
8¢

8¢

10€
9€
8€
10€
10€
16€
12€
10€
12€
9€
9€

10€

6cl

7€

15€

24€
5€
10€
6€

13€

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebids, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se nio for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |

cos com IVA incluido & taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamagées
Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be c
legal rates. | W

ave complaints book
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All taxes included at



AGUAS E REFRIGERANTES/ WATER AND

SOFT DRINKS

AGUA SEM GAS / STILL WATER

Luso 0,25¢!

Luso 0,50cl

Luso 1lt
AGUA COM GAS / SPARKLING WATER

Luso 0,25¢|
Luso 1lt
Perrier 0,20cl
Perrier 0,75¢l

Soda Water 0,25c¢|

REFRIGERANTES / SOFT DRINKS

Agua Ténica /Tonic Water

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola zero

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Néctar Ananas / Pineapple Fruit Nectar
Nestea Limao / Lemon

Néctar Maga / Apple Fruit Nectar
Néctar Tomate / Tomato Fruit Nectar

Red Bull

Sprite

SUMOS NATURAIS / FRESH JUICES

Limonada / Limonade
Sumo do Dia / Juice of the Day

Sumo de Laranja / Orange Juice

3€

4€

5.5€

3€
5.5€
3.5€
6€

3€

5€
4€
4€
4€
5€
4€
4€
4€
4€
5€

4€

6€
6€

6€

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se no for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |

recos com IVA incluido 3 taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamacdes

Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be charge if not asked by the client or unused by the same | All taxes included at
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CAFETARIA | COFFEE
CAFE / COFFEE

Abatanado / Americano

Café Duplo /Double Coffee

Café com Leite / Coffee with Milk
Cappuccino

Descafeinado / Decaffeinated

Expresso / Espresso

CHA / TEA—Companhia Portugueza do Ch

Cha do Darjeeling
Cha Suba/ Suba Tea

Botanicos e Cha Branco
Botanics e White Tea

Cha Verde de Jasmim / Green and Jasmine
Cha Verride / Verride Tea

Ch4 da India, China, bergamotas, rosas e toque fumado
India & China tea, bergamot, roses and organic smoked tea

Earl Grey Portugal
English Breakfast / Lisbon Breakfast

Flor de Camomila / Camomile Flower
CHOCOLATE E LEITE / MILK AND CHOCOLATE

Chocolate Quente / Hot Chocolate
Leite / Milk

4€

5€

5€

5€

3€

3€

4€

4€

4€

4€

4€

4€

4€

4€

2€

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebids, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se nio for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |

cos com IVA incluido & taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamagées

Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be charge if not asked by the client or unused by the same | All taxes included at

legal rates. | We have complaints book



ENTRADAS / STARTERS

Ostras, abacate e maracuja

12€
Oysters, avocado & passion fruit

Rissol de bivalves, maionese de crustaceos e algas

10€
Bivalves rissoles, crustacean mayonnaise & seaweed

Tébua de queijos, compota, tostas e gressinos

19€
Cheeseboard, jam, toast bread & grissinis

Tébua de enchidos, tostas, gressinos e pickles

Portuguese Cold Cuts board, bread toasts, grissinis & 19€
pickles

Tébua de queijos e enchidos, tostas, gressinos, com-
pota e pickles

Cheese and Portuguese Cold Cuts board , bread
toasts, grissinis, jam & pickles

23€

SOPAS / SOUPS
Vichyssoise de coco, mag¢d, améndoa e beldroega

10€
Coconut vichyssoise, apple, almond & purslane

Creme de peixe, camardo da costa, croutons e reben-
tos do mar 12¢€

Fish cream, coast shrimp, croutons & sea sprouts

SALADAS / SALADS

Salada Caesar de Frango

18€
Chicken Caesar salad

Presunto de pato, requeijdo, nozes, mel, abdbora,
chicéria e vinagrete de framboesa
20€
Duck smoked ham, cottage cheese, nuts, honey, pumpkin,
chicory & raspberry vinaigrette

Salada de mini tomate, pepino, azeitona, marinados,
espuma de mozzarella e mini alfaces

16€
Baby tomato salad, cucumber, olive, marinated sauce,
mozzarella foam & mini lettuces

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se nio for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |
cos com IVA incluido & taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamacées
Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be charge if not asked by the client or unused by the same | All taxes included at
egal rates. | We have complaints book



SANDUICHES / SANDWICHES

Sanduiche club e chips de batata artesanal

20€
Sandwich club & artisan potato chips

Hamburguer do lombo maturado artesanal, pdo de
brioche, Portobello, tomate coragdo de boi, ricula,
cheddar e chips 24€

Maturated veal loin hamburguer, brioche bread,
Portobello, tomato, arugula, cheddar & chips

Prego em bolo do caco, mostarda Dijon, queijo,

fiambre, batata palito artesanal e salada
22€

“Prego em bolo do caco”, Dijon mustard, cheese, ham,
artisan french fries & salad

Tosta de legumes grelhados, cogumelos, pesto e

tofu
14€
Grilled vegetables toast, mushrooms, pesto & tofu

PASTAS E RISOTO / PASTAS & RISOTTO

Esparguete a bolonhesa e lascas de queijo

18€
Spaghetti Bolognese & cheese
Cannelloni de espinafres, lagostim, ovas e lima

25€
Spinach cannellone, crayfish, roes & lime
Risoto de Cogumelos e trufa

18€

Mushrooms and truffle risotto

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se nio for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |
Precos com IVA incluido & taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamagses
not be charge if not asked by the client or unused by the same | Al taxes included at
legal rates. | We have complaints book

Any course, food product our drink, including c



SOBREMESAS / DESSERTS

Leite-creme queimado, suspiros, fruto vermelhos e

laranja 10€

Milk custard, merengue, red fruits & orange

Parfait de maga assada, iogurte grego e caramelo

10€
Roasted apple parfait, Greek yoghur & caramel
Fruta Laminada

10€
Sliced Fruit
Selegdo de Sorvetes (maracuj3, framboesa, laranja e s
manga )

+ooLan
Selection of Sorbets ( passion fruit, raspberry, orange & mango) oo
Seleg3o de Gelados (manjeric3o, baunilha, mel e
alecrim queimado, caramelo e Abade de Priscos) 3€
Selection of Ice Creams ( basil, vanilla, honey and rosemary, Pl

caramel & “Abade de Priscos”)

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebida, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se nio for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |
o5 com IVA incluido 3 taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamacdes
Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be | if not asked by the client or unused by the same | All taxes included at
legal rates. | We have complaints book




GLOSSARIO DE ALERGENIOS

ALLERGENS GLOSSARY

Contém Tremoco

Contém Aipo

Contém Soja

Contém Sulfitos

Contém Sésamo

Contém Peixe

Contém Ovo

Contém Mostarda

Contém Moluscos

Contém Lactose

Contém Crustéceos

Contém Gluten

Contém Frutos de casca rija

Contém Amendoim

Contain Lupin

Contain Calery

Contain Soybean

Contain Sulphites

Contain Sesame

Contain Fish

Contain Egg

Contain Mustard

Contain Mulluscs

Contain Lactose

Contain Crustaceans

Contain Gluten

Contain Nuts

Contain Peanut

Nenhum prato, produto alimentar ou bebids, incluindo o couvert, pode ser cobrado se nio for solicitado pelo cliente ou por este for inutilizado |
ecos com IVA incluido & taxa legal em vigor | Dispomos de livro de reclamagdes
Any course, food product our drink, including couvert, cannot be charge if not asked by the client or unused by the same | All taxes included at
egal rates. | We have complaints book



